25. ,Szeresd a varost” gyermek futéverseny 25. Hajdufutas

2023.09.10

1000m C Férfiak

Hely Kat/hely
1 F-2015/1
F-2015/2
F-2015/3
F-2015/4
F-2015/5
F-2015/6
F-2015/7
F-2015/8
9  F-2015/9
10 F-2015/10
11 F-2015/11
12 F-2015/12
13 F-2015/13
14 F-2015/14
15 F-2015/15
16 F-2015/16
17 F-2015/17
18 F-2015/18
19 F-2015/19
20  F-2015/20
21 F-2015/21
22 F-2015/22
23 F-2015/23
24  F-2015/24

0 N O O~ W

Rajtszam
163
167
145
165
368
326
72
181
185
216
168
225
89
199
406
214
320
405
323
207
304
205
186
213

Név
Baké Barnabéas
Lakatos Aron
Szab6 Dominik Milan
Szilagyi Szabolcs
Szanyi Tamés
Fazekas Botond
Fehér Nandor Barna
Jénizs David
Kathi Gergd
Nyiri Norisz
Balogh Bence Tamés
Zolnai Mihaly
Szab6 Bence Ferenc
Balogh Sandor
Kelemen Bence
Nagy Kevin
Szab6 Bence
Majoros Attila
Fekete Kornél
Gargya Sandor Aron
Kalman Bélint
Ferenczi Martin
Bagossi Péter
Nagy Hunor

Sz.é6v

2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015

Varos/Klub
Széchenyi Alt. Isk. 2/a
Bodasz616
Kozépkerti Alt Isk 3/a
Bodasz616
Bethlen G. Alt. Isk. 3/a

Bocskai Istvan Altalanos Iskol

Bocskai Alt.Isk. 3a
BDRAI2.b

BDRAI2.b

Baltazar D. Alt. Isk. 2.a
Bocskai 2.B

Baltazar D. Alt. Isk. 2.a
Bethlen G. Alt. Isk. 2./B
Baltazar D. Alt. Isk. 2.a
Bethlen G. 2/b
Baltazar D. Alt. Isk. 2.a
Kozépkerti Alt Isk 2/b
Bethlen G. 2/b

HTE

Baltazar D. Alt. Isk. 2.a
Bethlen Gabor Alt.Isk. 1/a
Baltazar D. Alt. Isk. 2.a
BDRAI2.b

Baltazar D. Alt. Isk. 2.a

4:17
4:39
4:40
4:46
5:01
5:03
5:07
5:08
5:19
5:29
5:49
5:50
6:03
6:21
6:21
6:23
6:24
6:24
6:38
6:39
6:47
6:51
6:52
7:02
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